
Team Jumping 2

Results

Country

Total 

Faults

Total 

Score

Course 

Faults

Time Time 

FaultsHandler DogPlace

Guiseppe PinchettiJudge:

1 Spain 104.117 0.0000.000 0.000Total: 104.117

 300

400

525

600

Luis Luque

Rafael Altava Torres

Anna Aguilella Segura

34.889Melendi 34.8890.000 0.000 0.000

34.520Fiona 34.5200.000 0.000 0.000

34.708BlueJazz 34.7080.000 0.000 0.000

2 Sweden 105.345 0.0000.000 0.000Total: 105.345

36.723Vixen 36.7230.000 0.000 0.000300

400

525

600

Malin Pettersson

Sabina Håkansson

Thereze  Woge

 

33.271Adna 33.2710.000 0.000 0.000

35.351Kate 35.3510.000 0.000 0.000

3 Italy 108.197 0.0000.000 0.000Total: 108.197

35.645Swat 35.6450.000 0.000 0.000300

400

525

600

Veronique Toniolo

Luciano Ganz

Irma Bertolini

36.580Eva Gold 36.5800.000 0.000 0.000

 

35.972Lorah 35.9720.000 0.000 0.000

4 England 109.259 0.0000.000 0.000Total: 109.259

39.576Fifi 39.5760.000 0.000 0.000300

400

525

600

Hayley Tindall

Steven  Richardson

Shaun Hunt

35.335Libby 35.3350.000 0.000 0.000

 

34.348Phix 34.3480.000 0.000 0.000

5 Russia 104.700 5.0005.000 0.000Total: 109.700

36.321Tommi 36.3210.000 0.000 0.000300

400

525

600

Svetlana Tumanova

Elena Kochetova

Eugenia Ostapchuk

33.312Kimi 33.3120.000 0.000 0.000

 

35.067Esta 40.0675.000 0.000 5.000

6 Germany 110.687 5.0005.000 0.000Total: 115.687

36.714Bambam 36.7140.000 0.000 0.000300

400

525

600

Lena Westermann

Jan Feldermann

Sina Just

39.919Peppi 44.9195.000 0.000 5.000

34.054Ianna 34.0540.000 0.000 0.000

 

7 Canada 114.143 4.0500.000 4.050Total: 118.193

47.050Nixon 51.1000.000 4.050 4.050300

400

525

600

Natalie Szita

Kayl  McCann

Jessica Patterson

33.969Funkee Monkee 33.9690.000 0.000 0.000

 

33.124Trix 33.1240.000 0.000 0.000

8 United States 111.824 6.5705.000 1.570Total: 118.394

 300

400

525

600

Beth Martin

David Kurtz

Sangie Brooks

37.532Keen 37.5320.000 0.000 0.000

33.722Snips 33.7220.000 0.000 0.000

40.570Vette 47.1405.000 1.570 6.570

9 Wales 122.691 2.5370.000 2.537Total: 125.228
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45.537Finlay 48.0740.000 2.537 2.537300

400

525

600

Roberta Powell

Rosie Cavill

Emma Haines

39.100Dare 39.1000.000 0.000 0.000

 

38.054Dexter 38.0540.000 0.000 0.000

10 Hungary 133.804 55.00055.000 0.000Total: 188.804

41.618Hero 41.6180.000 0.000 0.000300

400

525

600

József Ötvös

Zsófi Bíró

Anita Káli

42.186Ori 47.1865.000 0.000 5.000

 

50.000Nash 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

11 Scotland 129.276 60.00060.000 0.000Total: 189.276

50.000Kelsy 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000300

400

525

600

Yvonne Reid

Jennifer Kent

Jennifer Hart

40.897Max 40.8970.000 0.000 0.000

 

38.379Desmond 48.37910.000 0.000 10.000

12 Portugal 100.000 100.000100.000 0.000Total: 200.000

0.000Rhia 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000300

400

525

600

Vera Neves

Luis Sousa

Luis Sousa

50.000Sunday 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Lash 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

 

13 Australia 135.111 77.11170.000 7.111Total: 212.222

50.000Tango 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000300

400

525

600

Sherie Vicary-Carter

Elizabeth Simkus

Maria Thiry

 

45.550Imp 62.10010.000 6.550 16.550

39.561Ryley 50.12210.000 0.561 10.561

14 N. Ireland 151.245 70.24555.000 15.245Total: 221.490

46.907Tilee 50.8140.000 3.907 3.907300

400

525

600

Katherine Mcallister

Catherine Porter

Catherine Porter

54.338Rosie 70.6765.000 11.338 16.338

50.000Ziva 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

 

15 Norway 137.386 100.000100.000 0.000Total: 237.386

50.000Maia 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000300

400

525

600

Ida Wam Bøyesen

Esther Marie Jørgensen

Christiane Hansen

50.000Lita 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

37.386Harley 37.3860.000 0.000 0.000

 

16 Japan 139.340 100.000100.000 0.000Total: 239.340

50.000Evangeline Tsuba 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000300

400

525

600

Kazutoyo Shiramatsu

Hiromi Nakano

Yasuhiko Kumagai

39.340Norio 39.3400.000 0.000 0.000

50.000Halu 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

 

17 Belgium 142.073 100.000100.000 0.000Total: 242.073

42.073Lance 42.0730.000 0.000 0.000300

400

525

600

Ann Herreman

Melissa Heyse

Charline Impens

50.000Hjatho 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Alca 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

 

18 Switzerland 142.728 100.000100.000 0.000Total: 242.728
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42.728Dili 42.7280.000 0.000 0.000300

400

525

600

Mado Bischofberger

Brigitte Leu

Aneta Hofman

50.000Melody 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

 

50.000Preston 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

19 Netherlands 142.568 105.000105.000 0.000Total: 247.568

 300

400

525

600

Marieke Hollander

Bianca  Van Gastel

Jan  Sprij

42.568Norman 47.5685.000 0.000 5.000

50.000Juicy 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Takk 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

20 Singapore 149.825 106.825100.000 6.825Total: 256.650

 300

400

525

600

Michelle Chan

Shanice Tan

Jason Tan

49.825Juliet 56.6500.000 6.825 6.825

50.000Zeal 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Killiebrae Tan 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

21 Denmark 173.299 83.55030.000 53.550Total: 256.849

95.953Zitha 158.90610.000 52.953 62.953300

400

525

600

Tina Maria Kromose

Berit Bilde

Tina Hindsgaul

37.749Micmic 42.7495.000 0.000 5.000

39.597Cia 55.19415.000 0.597 15.597

 

22 France 147.494 109.494105.000 4.494Total: 256.988

47.494Djeck 56.9885.000 4.494 9.494300

400

525

600

Laetitia Claudel

Florence Manzi

Justine  Baudhuin

50.000Fizz Black 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Hoss 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

 

23 Finland 150.000 150.000150.000 0.000Total: 300.000

50.000Yada 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000300

400

525

600

Essi Nakari

Minna Viitanen

Hannamari Nieminen

 

50.000Vanttu 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000

50.000Qra 100.00050.000 0.000 50.000
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